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1 00992586 Khola Bibi Muhammad Irshad 372 0 550 67.64 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00993510 Khadeja . Sami Ul haq 355 0 550 64.55 1 2019 1 Selected

3 00993723 Muhammad Ahmad Khan Bakht Jamal 355 0 550 64.55 1 2019 1 Selected

4 00992408 Touseef Ahmad Muhammad Nawaz 343 0 550 62.36 1 2019 1 Selected

5 00991244 Izaz Ullah IrshadUllah 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 1 Selected

6 00994696 Shah Murad Shiwnari Khushal Khan 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 1 Selected

7 00992980 Salar Khan Afridi Derya Khan 321 0 550 58.36 2 2019 1 Selected

8 00991696 Usman Ghani Ahmad Jan 321 0 550 58.36 2 2019 1 Selected

9 00992061 Rehan Safi AKHTAR GUL 309 0 550 56.18 2 2018 1 Selected

10 00990972 Adil Rehman GUL MAR JAN 309 0 550 56.18 2 2019 1 Selected

11 00994475 Muhammad Abbas Muhammad Sagheer 300 0 550 54.55 1 2018 1 Selected

12 00991480 Aftar Ahmad Iftikhar Ahmad 298 0 550 54.18 1 2019 1 Selected

13 00992736 Abu Baker Said said jan 295 0 550 53.64 3 2018 1 Selected

14 00994690 Muhammad Yaseen Fida Muhammad 287 0 550 52.18 2 2019 1 Selected

15 00993809 Ahmad Syed khan syed 281 0 550 51.09 2 2019 1 Selected

16 00993569 Zahoor Elahi Fazal E Elahi 268 0 550 48.73 1 2018 1 Selected

17 00993781 Syed Aitezaz Ali Shah Syed riaz ali shah 263 0 550 47.82 2 2019 1 Selected

18 00993751 Fatma Syed Syed Faridullah Shah 392 0 550 71.27 2 2019 2 Selected

19 00991326 Mansoor Ahmad Mujahid khan 1061 0 1500 70.73 2 2019 2 Selected

20 00994946 Mehr Un Nisa sabir hussain 378 0 550 68.73 2 2019 2 Selected

21 00992652 Taj Muhammad Lal Muhammad 375 0 550 68.18 1 2019 2 Selected

22 00993746 Sohail Ahmad Fateh Muhammad 886 0 1300 68.15 1 2019 2 Selected

23 00993596 Hifza Bibi Muhammad Ali Khan 373 0 550 67.82 1 2019 2 Selected

24 00991575 Maheen Tariq Tariq Jamil 368 0 550 66.91 1 2019 2 Selected

25 00993356 Naseem Hussain Sher iqbal 778 0 1200 64.83 1 2019 2 Selected

26 00993571 Abubakar Saddique muhammad nasir khan 345 0 550 62.73 1 2019 2 Selected

27 00995477 Najeeha Asad Asad Latif 344 0 550 62.55 1 2019 2 Selected

28 00992346 Shahab Ahmad siyyar ahmad 342 0 550 62.18 1 2019 2 Selected

29 00991913 Zeeshan Zeeshan Mirza Wal 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 2 Selected

30 00995426 Muhammad Zeeshan Ul Haq JAFAR YAD KHAN 340 0 550 61.82 1 2019 2 Selected

31 00994192 Bisma Zupashnigareen Arbab samiullah khan 338 0 550 61.45 1 2019 2 Selected

32 00992832 Qazi Muhammad Umer Qazi Abdul Hameed 337 0 550 61.27 1 2019 2 Selected

33 00993390 Anam Iftikhar SHEIKH MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
KHALIL

336 0 550 61.09 1 2019 2 Selected

34 00993728 Faran Ahmad JAMAL ABDUL TAHIR 336 0 550 61.09 1 2019 2 Selected

35 00991164 Iqra Siddique ADIL SIDDIQUE 335 0 550 60.91 2 2018 2 Selected

36 00991803 Muhammad Abbas Muhammad Ilyas 335 0 550 60.91 2 2019 2 Selected

37 00991131 Junaid Muslim Wazir Zada 334 0 550 60.73 1 2019 2 Selected

38 00995406 Sana Saleem Muhammad Saleem 334 0 550 60.73 1 2018 2 Selected
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39 00993542 Noman Ijaz Iftikhar Uddin 333 0 550 60.55 2 2019 2 Selected

40 00992468 Muhammad Kashan Fazal Shah 2.53 0 4 60.53 2 2019 2 Selected

41 00993468 Sidra Ali Muhammad Ali 332 0 550 60.36 1 2018 2 Selected

42 00992741 Duaa Fayaz muhammad fayaz 331 0 550 60.18 1 2019 2 Selected

43 00994341 Iqra Noor Noor Muhammad Khan 331 0 550 60.18 2 2018 2 Selected

44 00991938 Ali Yar Khan BAKHTIAR KHAN 331 0 550 60.18 2 2018 2 Selected

45 00991510 Areej Areej Zafar iqbal 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 2 Selected

46 00991665 Muhammad Shoaib rehmat ullah khan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2018 2 Selected

47 00993174 Muhammad Zubair Khan HAJI ATTA ULLAH KHAN 330 0 550 60.00 2 2018 2 Selected

48 00991911 Umair Ali Khan salman khan 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 2 Selected

49 00993801 Muhammad Luqman muhammad usman 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 2 Selected

50 00993738 Muhammad Jawad Muhammad hussain 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 2 Selected

51 00992567 Sana Ullah Khan jehan zeb 330 0 550 60.00 2 2018 2 Selected

52 00993051 Khalil Khan sawab khan 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 2 Selected

53 00993467 Muhammad Taimoor Shah HAYAT KHAN 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 2 Selected

54 00995179 Salman Umar Muhammad Umar Khan 324 0 550 58.91 2 2019 2 Selected

55 00994642 Hamad Jan nasir jan 324 0 550 58.91 1 2019 2 Selected

56 00993704 Imtiaz Ali Charag Uddin 324 0 550 58.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

57 00993122 Asim Khan Ghulam Ali 323 0 550 58.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

58 00992997 Noman Khan Qayum Khan 321 0 550 58.36 3 2019 2 Waiting

59 00993952 Samra Kanwal ABDUL JABBAR 320 0 550 58.18 3 2019 2 Waiting

60 00995429 Saba Sajjad sajjad ahmad 465 0 800 58.13 2 2019 2 Waiting

61 00991236 Ikram Ullah gul nazir khan 319 0 550 58.00 4 2019 2 Waiting

62 00992019 Aitizaz Khna liaqat ali 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

63 00992764 Ansar Nisar Jan Nisar 319 0 550 58.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

64 00995076 Muhammad Kamran Muhammad Jamil 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

65 00991774 Rizwan Ullah Shoukat Ullah 318 0 550 57.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

66 00993357 Muhammad Salman Ghulam Muhammad 318 0 550 57.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

67 00992242 Muhammad Mussadiq Khan Gohar Ali 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 2 Waiting

68 00994413 Tariq Khan sharif khan 317 0 550 57.64 1 2018 2 Waiting

69 00991474 Taufeeq Altaf ALTAF HUSSAIN 316 0 550 57.45 1 2019 2 Waiting

70 00993007 Kamran Ullah Jan FARMAN ULLAH JAN 315 0 550 57.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

71 00991019 Farah Javed Javed Ahmad 315 0 550 57.27 2 2018 2 Waiting

72 00992709 Wajahat Afridi Nais khan 315 0 550 57.27 1 2018 2 Waiting

73 00991287 Hafiz Muhammad Naeem Mushtaq 314 0 550 57.09 2 2019 2 Waiting

74 00994259 Ayesha Afridi M.Hassan Shah Afridi 312 0 550 56.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

75 00994855 Maaz Hussain Hamid Hussain 311 0 550 56.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

76 00992984 Muhammad Kashif Muhammad Yousaf 311 0 550 56.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

77 00995303 Muhammad Arif Hamd Ullah Jan 310 0 550 56.36 1 2019 2 Waiting

78 00992858 Hizra Hameed Akhtar hameed 310 0 550 56.36 1 2019 2 Waiting

79 00991227 Abbas Yaqoob YAQOOB KHAN 310 0 550 56.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

80 00992269 Syed Mushahid Hussain SYED WALAYAT HUSSAIN 308 0 550 56.00 2 2019 2 Waiting
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81 00991427 Mehmood Ul Hassan Noor Shad Khan 308 0 550 56.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

82 00992695 Hafiza Tahammul Khalil Khalil Khan 307 0 550 55.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

83 00994778 Wahaj Uddin Noor Samand 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 2 Waiting

84 00994961 Hamza Javaid Muhammad javaid Qureshi 307 0 550 55.82 2 2018 2 Waiting

85 00993871 Muhammad Fayaz UMARA KHAN 306 0 550 55.64 2 2019 2 Waiting

86 00993321 Muhammad Taimur Khan Munawar Khan 305 0 550 55.45 2 2018 2 Waiting

87 00991876 Nazeer Ahmad Sher Zarin 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 2 Waiting

88 00993215 Abdu Rasheed Abdur Rahman 305 0 550 55.45 3 2018 2 Waiting

89 00994806 Muhammad Junaid Alam Abdul Ghafar 305 0 550 55.45 2 2018 2 Waiting

90 00995598 Zarmeena Maqsood maqsood ali 305 0 550 55.45 3 2019 2 Waiting

91 00994337 Zahid Ullah HAMID ULLAH KHAN 304 0 550 55.27 1 2018 2 Waiting

92 00992793 Qaisar Iqbal muhammad iqbal 304 0 550 55.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

93 00992114 Hafiza Hafsa MUHAMMAD IQBAL 284 20 550 55.27 2 2018 2 Waiting

94 00991991 Muhammad Sohaib Muhammad Nazir 304 0 550 55.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

95 00991615 Farooq Shah Parvez Khan 304 0 550 55.27 2 2018 2 Waiting

96 00993568 Fatima Gul Fayaz Ali 304 0 550 55.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

97 00991239 Usman Ghani Muhib gul 303 0 550 55.09 3 2019 2 Waiting

98 00992866 Raheem Ullah Tariq usman 303 0 550 55.09 3 2019 2 Waiting

99 00993715 Hamza Ahmed naseerahmed 303 0 550 55.09 2 2019 2 Waiting

100 00993427 Yasir Ali Muhammad Nawaz Khan 302 0 550 54.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

101 00994676 Akbar Khan Haji Mir Akbar Khan 302 0 550 54.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

102 00993433 Mehran Hussain mumtaz hussain 302 0 550 54.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

103 00994895 Abdur Rahman Abdul Aleem 301 0 550 54.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

104 00995006 Ijaz Ali BAKHT RAWAN 301 0 550 54.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

105 00993144 Asad Afridi Shahid Habib 301 0 550 54.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

106 00992355 Abid Kaleem Fazli Rahman 301 0 550 54.73 3 2019 2 Waiting

107 00991947 Farhat Ullah Javed Iqbal 300 0 550 54.55 2 2018 2 Waiting

108 00995508 Ahmad Hassan Shah Muhammad Tariq Shah 300 0 550 54.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

109 00994049 Imtiaz Alam Muhammad Rafiq 300 0 550 54.55 2 2018 2 Waiting

110 00992464 Basit Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad Shah 300 0 550 54.55 3 2019 2 Waiting

111 00991493 Muhammad Sohail Muhammad Yahya 300 0 550 54.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

112 00994008 Habib Ullah Bahramand Khan 299 0 550 54.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

113 00993207 Zeeshan Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf 299 0 550 54.36 2 2018 2 Waiting

114 00994560 Khana Dan Shugaul Mulk 299 0 550 54.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

115 00992198 Muhammad Hamza Sallah Uddin 299 0 550 54.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

116 00994421 Noman Afridi Shahid Habib 298 0 550 54.18 1 2019 2 Waiting

117 00993572 Rafi Ullah Shamshad Khan 298 0 550 54.18 3 2019 2 Waiting

118 00993497 Asad Ullah Muhammad Ghulam 297 0 550 54.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

119 00992042 Muhammad Arif Usman khan 297 0 550 54.00 1 2018 2 Waiting

120 00995050 Wisal Ahmad Barkat Ahmad 297 0 550 54.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

121 00991486 Fatima Khan Rehmat Jamal Khattak 296 0 550 53.82 1 2019 2 Waiting

122 00993405 Soofia Muhammadyaqoob Khalid Mahmood 296 0 550 53.82 2 2019 2 Waiting
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123 00994994 Farah Arbab Arbab Yahya Jan 296 0 550 53.82 1 2019 2 Waiting

124 00992195 Arsalan Khan Tangi bahramand 295 0 550 53.64 1 2018 2 Waiting

125 00993633 Farid Shah Hazrat Shah 295 0 550 53.64 2 2018 2 Waiting

126 00994353 Abdul Hadi Abdul Qadeem 294 0 550 53.45 1 2019 2 Waiting

127 00993178 Noman Khan Jehan Bahadar 294 0 550 53.45 1 2019 2 Waiting

128 00992479 Muhammad Junaid Kiramat Ullah 293 0 550 53.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

129 00993185 Waseem Ullah Muhammad Naseem 293 0 550 53.27 3 2019 2 Waiting

130 00994901 Sadam Hussain Afsar Khan 293 0 550 53.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

131 00995106 Nazakat Ullah Muhammad Ilyas Khan 293 0 550 53.27 3 2019 2 Waiting

132 00995262 Hanif Ullah Shakir Ullah 293 0 550 53.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

133 00995669 Muhammad Tahir Saeed Shah 293 0 550 53.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

134 00993474 Aqib Khan Ghayas Uddin 2.2 0 4 53.10 1 2019 2 Waiting

135 00994942 Muhammad Amir Ghani Sarwar 292 0 550 53.09 2 2019 2 Waiting

136 00991941 Arbab Zubair Khan Pervez Khan 292 0 550 53.09 3 2019 2 Waiting

137 00994981 Afrasiyab Khan Parwanat khan 292 0 550 53.09 2 2018 2 Waiting

138 00992621 Hazrat Akbar Khan Noor Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

139 00994405 Aneesa Bilqees Abdul Malik 291 0 550 52.91 3 2019 2 Waiting

140 00993432 Munir Hassan NASEEM HASSAN 291 0 550 52.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

141 00992416 Muhammad Zeeshan Sherin Muhamamd Sherin 290 0 550 52.73 4 2018 2 Waiting

142 00994678 Khizar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Ilyas Afridi 290 0 550 52.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

143 00992530 Saif Ullah akhtar jan 290 0 550 52.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

144 00992941 Bakhtawar Shah YAWAR KHAN 290 0 550 52.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

145 00992599 Salman Khan Surat khan 290 0 550 52.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

146 00991812 Rashid Fazal Fazal Malik 289 0 550 52.55 4 2019 2 Waiting

147 00991845 Naeem Shahzad Shahzad Gul 289 0 550 52.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

148 00992392 Saleem Ullah Aurangzeb Khan 287 0 550 52.18 2 2019 2 Waiting

149 00991104 Irfan Ullah gul tar jan 417 0 800 52.13 2 2019 2 Waiting

150 00992453 Maqsood Ahmad Jan Mehboob Ur Rehman 286 0 550 52.00 2 2018 2 Waiting

151 00993860 Bayan Ul Haq Rahmat Sher 286 0 550 52.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

152 00994845 Hanif Ullah Mokamin Khan 2.15 0 4 51.98 3 2019 2 Waiting

153 00994964 Zia Ullah Amir Faqir 285 0 550 51.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

154 00994804 Barkat Ali Shah zulfiqar ali shah 285 0 550 51.82 3 2018 2 Waiting

155 00991024 Muhammad Rehan Ullah Raza Ullah 285 0 550 51.82 3 2018 2 Waiting

156 00992514 Muhammad Faisal Raza Dilawar Khan 283 0 550 51.45 2 2019 2 Waiting

157 00993034 Essa Khan SAKHI MAR JAN 282 0 550 51.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

158 00995563 Siraj Ul Islam gul muhammad khan 511 0 1000 51.10 2 2018 2 Waiting

159 00991729 Talha Rehman SAIF-UR-REHMAN 281 0 550 51.09 2 2019 2 Waiting

160 00992727 Muhammad Arif sanober khan 281 0 550 51.09 2 2018 2 Waiting

161 00993089 Abdul Waheed Khan Abdul Hamid 280 0 550 50.91 2 2018 2 Waiting

162 00994278 Muhammad Zeeshan Noor ul Afsar 280 0 550 50.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

163 00995182 Abid Ullah Fazal Ghani 280 0 550 50.91 4 2019 2 Waiting

164 00993488 Sohna Islam FAROOQ ISLAM 280 0 550 50.91 2 2019 2 Waiting
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165 00991009 Muhammad Jawad Misbah-Ud-din 280 0 550 50.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

166 00992470 Usman Ghani Banaris Khan 280 0 550 50.91 2 2018 2 Waiting

167 00993298 Fatima Firdous Firdous Khan 279 0 550 50.73 2 2018 2 Waiting

168 00993150 Zaheer Udin Baber INAYAT ULLAH KHAN 279 0 550 50.73 3 2018 2 Waiting

169 00992854 Ambar Mukhtiar MUKHTIAR MUHAMMAD 279 0 550 50.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

170 00992739 Afrasiab Khan Orakzai Amjad Hussain 278 0 550 50.55 2 2018 2 Waiting

171 00991920 Muhammad Asim Noor Khan 278 0 550 50.55 1 2018 2 Waiting

172 00994688 Shah Fahad ABDUL AHAD 277 0 550 50.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

173 00994848 Muhammad Saad Tahir Mehmood 277 0 550 50.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

174 00993878 Shahid Amin Ashraf Amin Shah 277 0 550 50.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

175 00994079 Usman Khan nadir khan 275 0 550 50.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

176 00995193 Kalsoom Kalsoom Syed Mustafa Kamal Badshah 275 0 550 50.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

177 00993393 Hizer Hayat MUHAMMAD HAYAT 275 0 550 50.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

178 00991958 Hammad Khan rehmat ali 274 0 550 49.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

179 00994731 Hina Khalid Khalid Rahim 274 0 550 49.82 2 2018 2 Waiting

180 00993060 Hameed Gul Wahid Gul 272 0 550 49.45 3 2019 2 Waiting

181 00995493 Muhammad Ilyas musharaf khan 271 0 550 49.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

182 00992069 Muhammad Shahzad muhammad nawaz khan 271 0 550 49.27 2 2018 2 Waiting

183 00992730 Irsa Saeed Muahammad saeed 271 0 550 49.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

184 00994629 Aezaz Ali Khan Anwar Ali Khan 271 0 550 49.27 2 2018 2 Waiting

185 00995003 Ihsan . REHMAT ULLAH 394 0 800 49.25 2 2019 2 Waiting

186 00992320 Obaid Alam Farhat Ullah 270 0 550 49.09 2 2019 2 Waiting

187 00993588 Muhammad Abbas Habib Ullah Khan 2.02 0 4 49.05 4 2019 2 Waiting

188 00992754 Mehran Ullah Zaman Uddin 269 0 550 48.91 1 2018 2 Waiting

189 00995640 Yaseen Khan Jehangir Khan 269 0 550 48.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

190 00991279 Aimen Qazi Anwar Ul Haq Qazi 269 0 550 48.91 4 2018 2 Waiting

191 00991724 Nauman Nauman Niaz Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

192 00991820 Abdul Rasheed Khan MUHAMMAD ALI 269 0 550 48.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

193 00993104 Asad Khan Shahabuddin 268 0 550 48.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

194 00995451 Bilqees Afridi Zareef Afridi 268 0 550 48.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

195 00991852 Rohul Amin Momin Khan 268 0 550 48.73 1 2018 2 Waiting

196 00995130 Syed Nayab Tariq Syed Muhammad Tariq Jan 267 0 550 48.55 1 2019 2 Waiting

197 00993029 Zahir Ud Din Fazi Ud Din 267 0 550 48.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

198 00994376 Shagufta Mosam Khan Mosam khan 388 0 800 48.50 2 2019 2 Waiting

199 00992486 Zarak Ahmad Khan Gohar Ali 266 0 550 48.36 2 2018 2 Waiting

200 00994929 Bismillah Bismillah MIR ZAMAN 266 0 550 48.36 2 2018 2 Waiting

201 00992359 Mujeeb Ullah MEJAR KHAN 265 0 550 48.18 1 2018 2 Waiting

202 00995605 Mian Salman Zeb Jehanzeb Khan 265 0 550 48.18 2 2018 2 Waiting

203 00993659 M Nasir Ulhaq Mir Azam Khan 264 0 550 48.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

204 00992559 Askar Khan akram khan 263 0 550 47.82 1 2018 2 Waiting

205 00993112 Usman Khan Ilyas Khan 263 0 550 47.82 1 2018 2 Waiting

206 00992555 Yaseen Kamal Mukkaram Khan 263 0 550 47.82 2 2019 2 Waiting
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207 00992914 Zahab Ullah Ilyas Khan 261 0 550 47.45 2 2019 2 Waiting

208 00991865 Tauseef Ahmad AHMAD GHAZI KHAN 261 0 550 47.45 3 2019 2 Waiting

209 00993016 Noor Afzal NOOR MUHAMMAD 260 0 550 47.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

210 00993690 Waqas Ahmad Abd Ur Rahman 258 0 550 46.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

211 00993799 Zahoor Jan JAN MUHAMMAD 257 0 550 46.73 2 2018 2 Waiting

212 00994050 Shahid Khan Lal Zada 257 0 550 46.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

213 00994591 Abdul Wahab Abdul wahab 256 0 550 46.55 4 2018 2 Waiting

214 00992523 Nasir Khan zaheer gul 256 0 550 46.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

215 00992773 Taj Muhammad Khan Izhar Ahmad 256 0 550 46.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

216 00992543 Ishfaq Ahmad abdul wahid 255 0 550 46.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

217 00995151 Qasim Umar GUL BASHAH 253 0 550 46.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

218 00995463 Abid Khan Mujahid Khan 253 0 550 46.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

219 00995285 Nisar Ahmad Muhammad Jameel 252 0 550 45.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

220 00991532 Awais Ahmad Riaz Muhammad 252 0 550 45.82 1 2018 2 Waiting

221 00993190 Muhammad Jahangir AJMAL KHAN 251 0 550 45.64 2 2019 2 Waiting

222 00992798 Sher Shah Muhammad Zahid Khan 300 0 550 54.55 3 2015 1 Waiting

223 00990981 Sher Hyder MUHAMMAD SHOKOR KHAN 3.07 0 4 72.68 2 2014 2 Waiting

224 00994720 Najeeb Ur Rehman Ghulam akbar 738 0 1100 67.09 1 2017 2 Waiting

225 00993584 Shaista Noor Noor Muhammad 359 0 550 65.27 3 2017 2 Waiting

226 00992667 Muhammad Salman Afridi Muhammad shuaib Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 3 2014 2 Waiting

227 00994114 Farah Gul mehmooda yasmin 358 0 550 65.09 1 2017 2 Waiting

228 00992504 Muhammad Sajjad wahid gul 346 0 550 62.91 1 2015 2 Waiting

229 00992726 Rahrla Naz Ali shah 337 0 550 61.27 3 2017 2 Waiting

230 00993274 Anwar Shehzad Iftikhar ahmad 333 0 550 60.55 1 2017 2 Waiting

231 00991572 Saima Darwaish Darwaish Khan 330 0 550 60.00 4 2004 2 Waiting

232 00993707 Bushra Bushra sikandar hayat 330 0 550 60.00 1 2017 2 Waiting

233 00994886 Naila Naila Zareen Khan 322 0 550 58.55 2 2015 2 Waiting

234 00991453 Abdur Rahman Faqeer Ur Rahman 320 0 550 58.18 2 2017 2 Waiting

235 00994697 Mirza Khan Zahid khan 319 0 550 58.00 4 2014 2 Waiting

236 00994808 Maria Usman Muhammad Usman 311 0 550 56.55 2 2016 2 Waiting

237 00991596 Tasneem Bibi Rehmat khan 307 0 550 55.82 2 2014 2 Waiting

238 00994128 Irfan Ullah Sher Zaman 300 0 550 54.55 1 2017 2 Waiting

239 00994083 Abdul Jalil ABDUL WAKEEL KHAN 297 0 550 54.00 1 2016 2 Waiting

240 00991111 Bibi Amina Masaud Jan 296 0 550 53.82 4 2017 2 Waiting

241 00993997 Muhammad Ejaz ajmal khan 293 0 550 53.27 2 2016 2 Waiting

242 00995272 Zahida Nisa Muhammad Javaid 288 0 550 52.36 2 2000 2 Waiting

243 00992117 Syed Fawad Ali Shah syed sajjad ali shah 286 0 550 52.00 2 2017 2 Waiting

244 00994960 Musharaf Khan SIAL GUL 285 0 550 51.82 1 2017 2 Waiting

245 00994096 Humayun Afridi Jan Muhammad 283 0 550 51.45 2 2016 2 Waiting

246 00995132 Rizwan Ullah Haji Saleh Muhammad 282 0 550 51.27 1 2017 2 Waiting

247 00993676 Hamza Bashir Bashir Khan 279 0 550 50.73 1 2017 2 Waiting

248 00994877 Muhammad Abubakar Sadeeq muhammad bilal khan 271 0 550 49.27 2 2017 2 Waiting
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249 00994605 Muhammad Usama Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq 266 0 550 48.36 1 2016 2 Waiting

250 00994669 Muhammad Mujeeb Rehman Mian asghar ullah 256 0 550 46.55 1 2017 2 Waiting

251 00994909 Abdullah Khan Shoukat Khan 247 0 550 44.91 1 2016 2 Waiting
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1 00992412 Irfan Ullah Ali Baas Khan 323 0 550 58.73 2 2019 2 Selected

2 00994091 Miraj Ali WARIS KHAN 323 0 550 58.73 1 2018 2 Selected

3 00995076 Muhammad Kamran Muhammad Jamil 319 0 550 58.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

4 00993357 Muhammad Salman Ghulam Muhammad 318 0 550 57.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

5 00991474 Taufeeq Altaf ALTAF HUSSAIN 316 0 550 57.45 1 2019 2 Waiting

6 00992709 Wajahat Afridi Nais khan 315 0 550 57.27 1 2018 2 Waiting

7 00994259 Ayesha Afridi M.Hassan Shah Afridi 312 0 550 56.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

8 00994855 Maaz Hussain Hamid Hussain 311 0 550 56.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

9 00991227 Abbas Yaqoob YAQOOB KHAN 310 0 550 56.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

10 00994778 Wahaj Uddin Noor Samand 307 0 550 55.82 1 2019 2 Waiting

11 00993321 Muhammad Taimur Khan Munawar Khan 305 0 550 55.45 2 2018 2 Waiting

12 00991991 Muhammad Sohaib Muhammad Nazir 304 0 550 55.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

13 00992355 Abid Kaleem Fazli Rahman 301 0 550 54.73 3 2019 2 Waiting

14 00993144 Asad Afridi Shahid Habib 301 0 550 54.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

15 00991493 Muhammad Sohail Muhammad Yahya 300 0 550 54.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

16 00992198 Muhammad Hamza Sallah Uddin 299 0 550 54.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

17 00993207 Zeeshan Ahmad Muhammad Yousaf 299 0 550 54.36 2 2018 2 Waiting

18 00994560 Khana Dan Shugaul Mulk 299 0 550 54.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

19 00994421 Noman Afridi Shahid Habib 298 0 550 54.18 1 2019 2 Waiting

20 00993497 Asad Ullah Muhammad Ghulam 297 0 550 54.00 3 2019 2 Waiting

21 00992042 Muhammad Arif Usman khan 297 0 550 54.00 1 2018 2 Waiting

22 00994901 Sadam Hussain Afsar Khan 293 0 550 53.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

23 00995669 Muhammad Tahir Saeed Shah 293 0 550 53.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

24 00994942 Muhammad Amir Ghani Sarwar 292 0 550 53.09 2 2019 2 Waiting

25 00992621 Hazrat Akbar Khan Noor Akbar Khan 291 0 550 52.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

26 00994678 Khizar Hayat Afridi Muhammad Ilyas Afridi 290 0 550 52.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

27 00992599 Salman Khan Surat khan 290 0 550 52.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

28 00992941 Bakhtawar Shah YAWAR KHAN 290 0 550 52.73 2 2019 2 Waiting

29 00992392 Saleem Ullah Aurangzeb Khan 287 0 550 52.18 2 2019 2 Waiting

30 00991104 Irfan Ullah gul tar jan 417 0 800 52.13 2 2019 2 Waiting

31 00993860 Bayan Ul Haq Rahmat Sher 286 0 550 52.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

32 00992453 Maqsood Ahmad Jan Mehboob Ur Rehman 286 0 550 52.00 2 2018 2 Waiting

33 00993034 Essa Khan SAKHI MAR JAN 282 0 550 51.27 1 2019 2 Waiting

34 00995182 Abid Ullah Fazal Ghani 280 0 550 50.91 4 2019 2 Waiting

35 00991920 Muhammad Asim Noor Khan 278 0 550 50.55 1 2018 2 Waiting

36 00993393 Hizer Hayat MUHAMMAD HAYAT 275 0 550 50.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

37 00994079 Usman Khan nadir khan 275 0 550 50.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

38 00993060 Hameed Gul Wahid Gul 272 0 550 49.45 3 2019 2 Waiting
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39 00995003 Ihsan . REHMAT ULLAH 394 0 800 49.25 2 2019 2 Waiting

40 00991724 Nauman Nauman Niaz Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

41 00993104 Asad Khan Shahabuddin 268 0 550 48.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

42 00995451 Bilqees Afridi Zareef Afridi 268 0 550 48.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

43 00994929 Bismillah Bismillah MIR ZAMAN 266 0 550 48.36 2 2018 2 Waiting

44 00992359 Mujeeb Ullah MEJAR KHAN 265 0 550 48.18 1 2018 2 Waiting

45 00993112 Usman Khan Ilyas Khan 263 0 550 47.82 1 2018 2 Waiting

46 00992555 Yaseen Kamal Mukkaram Khan 263 0 550 47.82 2 2019 2 Waiting

47 00993016 Noor Afzal NOOR MUHAMMAD 260 0 550 47.27 2 2019 2 Waiting

48 00993690 Waqas Ahmad Abd Ur Rahman 258 0 550 46.91 2 2019 2 Waiting

49 00994050 Shahid Khan Lal Zada 257 0 550 46.73 1 2019 2 Waiting

50 00993799 Zahoor Jan JAN MUHAMMAD 257 0 550 46.73 2 2018 2 Waiting

51 00992543 Ishfaq Ahmad abdul wahid 255 0 550 46.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

52 00995151 Qasim Umar GUL BASHAH 253 0 550 46.00 1 2019 2 Waiting

53 00993190 Muhammad Jahangir AJMAL KHAN 251 0 550 45.64 2 2019 2 Waiting

54 00994720 Najeeb Ur Rehman Ghulam akbar 738 0 1100 67.09 1 2017 2 Waiting

55 00992667 Muhammad Salman Afridi Muhammad shuaib Afridi 359 0 550 65.27 3 2014 2 Waiting

56 00993274 Anwar Shehzad Iftikhar ahmad 333 0 550 60.55 1 2017 2 Waiting

57 00991572 Saima Darwaish Darwaish Khan 330 0 550 60.00 4 2004 2 Waiting

58 00994697 Mirza Khan Zahid khan 319 0 550 58.00 4 2014 2 Waiting

59 00991596 Tasneem Bibi Rehmat khan 307 0 550 55.82 2 2014 2 Waiting

60 00994128 Irfan Ullah Sher Zaman 300 0 550 54.55 1 2017 2 Waiting

61 00994960 Musharaf Khan SIAL GUL 285 0 550 51.82 1 2017 2 Waiting

62 00994877 Muhammad Abubakar Sadeeq muhammad bilal khan 271 0 550 49.27 2 2017 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of International Relations
  Balochistan Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00994440 Hayat Khan ARSALA KHAN 454 0 800 56.75 1 2019 2 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of International Relations
  Peshawar University Employee Children Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00992564 Atta Ullah Khan SAEED ULLAH 259 0 550 47.09 3 2018 2 Selected
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of International Relations
  Afghan NADRA POR Card Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00991304 Waleed Shinwary Noor ahmed 346 0 550 62.91 1 2019 1 Selected

2 00991268 Mursal Shakoor Shukrullah 345 0 550 62.73 1 2019 2 Waiting
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  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of International Relations
  Northern Area and Chitral Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00994805 Aalia Bibi SYED MUAZAM SHAH 310 0 550 56.36 2 2018 2 Selected

2 00991876 Nazeer Ahmad Sher Zarin 305 0 550 55.45 2 2019 2 Waiting

3 00993427 Yasir Ali Muhammad Nawaz Khan 302 0 550 54.91 1 2019 2 Waiting

4 00992464 Basit Iqbal Iqbal Ahmad Shah 300 0 550 54.55 3 2019 2 Waiting

5 00994405 Aneesa Bilqees Abdul Malik 291 0 550 52.91 3 2019 2 Waiting

6 00993878 Shahid Amin Ashraf Amin Shah 277 0 550 50.36 2 2019 2 Waiting

7 00993029 Zahir Ud Din Fazi Ud Din 267 0 550 48.55 2 2019 2 Waiting

8 00993659 M Nasir Ulhaq Mir Azam Khan 264 0 550 48.00 2 2019 2 Waiting

9 00991865 Tauseef Ahmad AHMAD GHAZI KHAN 261 0 550 47.45 3 2019 2 Waiting

10 00992607 Sharafat Din Sharif Khan 372 0 800 46.50 3 2018 2 Waiting

11 00990981 Sher Hyder MUHAMMAD SHOKOR KHAN 3.07 0 4 72.68 2 2014 2 Waiting

12 00992726 Rahrla Naz Ali shah 337 0 550 61.27 3 2017 2 Waiting
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